Rockland County Highway Department
Road Number Listing (12/13/2002)

NORTH - SOUTH

RTE NO

11
13
15
17
23

23
27
29

33

33
35
35

35
37
41
a7

49
51
53
65
67
69
69
71
73
75
81

83
85
89
93
95
97
109

STREET NAME

River Road

Park Road / Highland Avenue/ Tweed Blvd.
Greenbush Road

Kings Highway

Western Highway / Main Street - Tappan
Blaisdell Road / Hog Road

Ridge Road / Strawtown Road / Sickletown
Road / Blue Hill Road

Blue Hill Road West
Germonds Road

Old Route 304 / Haver straw Road / North
Main Street

Central Highway / Main Street - West
Havestraw / Little Tor Road / N Middletown
Road / Main Street - Nanuet

Old Middletown Road - Nanuet
Pascack Road / SHighland Avenue

West Clarkstown Road / New Clarkstown
Road

Hopf Drive (Tunnel by-pass)
S. Central Avenue - Spring Valley
Red Schoolhouse Road

Reservoir Road / Thiells Road / Hammond
Road / Thiells Mt. vy Road

Firemen Memorial Dr

Sanatorium Road / Summit Park Road
Buckberg Road

Bulsontown Road

M cNamara Road

Cedar FlatsRoad / Cedar Pond Road
Queensboro Road (Spur)

Hungry Hollow Road

Saddle River Road

CallsHollow Road

Wilder Road / Forshay Road / College Road /
South Monsey Road / New County Road

Blanchard Road

Spook Rock Road / Cherry Lane
Airmont Road / South Airmont Road
Hemion Road

Torne Valley Road

Johnsontown Road

Gagan Road

EAST - WEST
RTE NO

20

26
28

30

36
38
42
44
46
52

60
64

68
72
74
76
80

80 A
84
86
90
94

98

98 A
100
106

108

110
112
118
118 A

STREET NAME

Closter Road
Washington Street / Old Tappan Road

Orangeburg Road / Veteran Memorial Drive/
Gilbert Avenue

Convent Road / Gilbert Avenue
Old Mountain Road / South Blvd. / Clausland
Mountain Road / Spruce Street

East Central Avenue/ Washington Avenue/
Old Pascack Road

L eber Road

Bradley Hill Road
Town Line Road
Green Road

Convent Road - Nanuet

Old Nyack Turnpike/ Forman Drive(Pascack
Rd Connection)

Smith Road

Highview Road / Airmont Road / Montebello
Road

Eagle Valley Road

Sterling Mine Road
Eckerson Road / Viola Road
Collyer Avenue

Rockland Lake Road / Lake Road / New City -
Congers Road / New Hemsptead Road /
Grandview Avenue

Grandview Avenue (Spur)

LimeKiln Road

Pomona Road

South Mountain Road / Old Route 304

Railroad Avenue/ Suffern Lane/ Letchworth
Village Road

FilorsLane/ Willow Grove Road / Gate Hill
Road

Old Gate Hill Road (Spur)
Washburn Lane

Central Drive/ New Route 210/ Gate Hill
Road / KanawaukeRoad

River Road / Grassy Point Road / Main Street
/ Old Route 210

Beach Road / Tomkins Avenue
Wayne Avenue
Mott Farm Road

Old 9W (Spur) / GayssHill Road / Teachers
Rest



