Rockland County Highway Department Road Number Listing (12/13/2002)

NORTH - SOUTH		EAST - WEST	
RTE NO	STREET NAME	RTE NO	STREET NAME
1	River Road	4	Closter Road
5	Park Road / Highland Avenue / Tweed Blvd.	8	Washington Street / Old Tappan Road
11	Greenbush Road	20	Orangeburg Road / Veteran Memorial Drive /
13	Kings Highway	00	Gilbert Avenue
15	Western Highway / Main Street - Tappan	26	Convent Road / Gilbert Avenue
17	Blaisdell Road / Hog Road	28	Old Mountain Road / South Blvd. / Clausland Mountain Road / Spruce Street
23	Ridge Road / Strawtown Road / Sickletown Road / Blue Hill Road	30	East Central Avenue / Washington Avenue / Old Pascack Road
23 A	Blue Hill Road West	36	Leber Road
27	Germonds Road	38	
29	Old Route 304 / Haverstraw Road / North	36 42	Bradley Hill Road Town Line Road
	Main Street		
33	Central Highway / Main Street - West Havestraw / Little Tor Road / N Middletown	44	Green Road
	Road / Main Street - Nanuet	46	Convent Road - Nanuet
33 A	Old Middletown Road - Nanuet	52	Old Nyack Turnpike / Forman Drive(Pascack Rd Connection)
35	Pascack Road / S Highland Avenue	60	Smith Road
35 A	West Clarkstown Road / New Clarkstown Road	64	Highview Road / Airmont Road / Montebello Road
35 C	Hopf Drive (Tunnel by-pass)	68	Eagle Valley Road
37	S. Central Avenue - Spring Valley	72	Sterling Mine Road
41	Red Schoolhouse Road	74	Eckerson Road / Viola Road
47	Reservoir Road / Thiells Road / Hammond	76	Collyer Avenue
49	Road / Thiells Mt. Ivy Road Firemen Memorial Dr	80	Rockland Lake Road / Lake Road / New City - Congers Road / New Hemsptead Road / Grandview Avenue
51	Sanatorium Road / Summit Park Road		Granuview Avenue
53	Buckberg Road	80 A	Grandview Avenue (Spur)
65	Bulsontown Road	84	Lime Kiln Road
67	McNamara Road	86	Pomona Road
69	Cedar Flats Road / Cedar Pond Road	90	South Mountain Road / Old Route 304
69 A	Queensboro Road (Spur)	94	Railroad Avenue / Suffern Lane / Letchworth Village Road
71	Hungry Hollow Road	98	Filors Lane / Willow Grove Road / Gate Hill
73	Saddle River Road		Road
75	Calls Hollow Road	98 A	Old Gate Hill Road (Spur)
81	Wilder Road / Forshay Road / College Road /	100	Washburn Lane
	South Monsey Road / New County Road	106	Central Drive / New Route 210 / Gate Hill Road / KanawaukeRoad
83	Blanchard Road	400	Piner Bood / Curren Brint Bood / Main Street
85	Spook Rock Road / Cherry Lane	108	River Road / Grassy Point Road / Main Street / Old Route 210
89	Airmont Road / South Airmont Road	110	Beach Road / Tomkins Avenue
93	Hemion Road	112	Wayne Avenue
95	Torne Valley Road	118	Mott Farm Road
97	Johnsontown Road	118 A	Old 9W (Spur) / Gays's Hill Road / Teachers
109	Gagan Road		Rest